
Five most popular
parallel imports of 2019

Honda
Toyota
Mercedes-
Benz
BMW

Suzuki

Units
registered

% change
from 2018

8,590
3,405

1,862

136

96

+31.2
+9.1

+45.5

-17.1
*Not
meaningful

Source: LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY
STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

NOTE: The top �ve brands accounted for 98
per cent of all parallel imported cars in 2019.

*There were only �ve parallel imported
Suzuki cars in 2018.


