## Five most popular parallel imports of 2019

	Units registered	% change from 2018
Honda	8,590	+31.2
Toyota	3,405	+9.1
Mercedes- Benz	1,862	+45.5
BMW	136	-17.1
Suzuki	96	*Not meaningful

\*There were only five parallel imported Suzuki cars in 2018.

NOTE: The top five brands accounted for 98 per cent of all parallel imported cars in 2019.

Source: LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS